
LIONEL WALDEN PRIMARY SCHOOL - SUMMER TERM 2022 - CALENDAR 

Date Event 

Tuesday 19th April Professional Development Day (School Closure Day) 

Wednesday 20th April Summer Term starts 

Friday 22nd April LWSA Doughnut Sale 

Friday 29th April Year 2’s Class Trip (Burwell House) 

LWSA Year 6 Cake Stall  

Monday 2nd May Bank Holiday 

Friday 6th May Y5’s Class Assembly 

LWSA Year 5 Cake Stall  

9th - 12th May Key Stage 2 (Year 6) SATs (national tests) 

Friday 13th May LWSA Year 4 Cake Stall 

16th - 20th May Walk to School/Road Safety Week 

Friday 20th May Year 4’s Class Assembly 

LWSA Year 3 Cake Stall 

Wednesday 25th May Sports Afternoon (weather permitting) 

Thursday 26th May  Children’s Tea Party for Queen’s Platinum Jubilee 

Friday 27th May Professional Development Day (School Closure Day) 

30th May - 3rd June Half-Term 

Monday 6th June School Closure Day (in lieu of Queen’s Jubilee) 

Wednesday 8th June Reception Class Trip (South Angle Farm Park) 

7th – 10th June International Week 

Friday 10th June  LWSA Year 2 Cake Stall 

13th – 16th June Year 6 Bikeability 

Thursday 16th June Year 3’s Class Trip (Flag Fen) 

Year 4’s Class Trip (Museum of Zoology, Cambridge) 

Friday 17th June Year 3’s Class Assembly 

LWSA Father’s Day Shop 

Tuesday 21st June Year 1’s Class Trip (South Angle Farm Park) 

Thursday 23rd June LWSA Summer Fair 

Tuesday 28th June New Intake Meeting for Parents (Reception September 2022) 

Wednesday 29th June Year 6 to Cromwell Community College (transition) 

Thursday 30th June Year 5’s Class Trip (Hinchingbrooke Country Park) 

Friday 1st July Year 2’s Class Assembly 

LWSA Year 1 Cake Stall 

Monday 4th July Year 6’s Class Trip (CadburyWorld) 

Thursday 7th July Whole School Transition (morning) 

Year 6 to Cromwell Community College (transition) 

Friday 8th July Year 1’s Class Assembly 

LWSA Reception Class Cake Stall 

Wednesday 13th July Year 6 to Cromwell Community College (transition) 

Friday 15th July Reception Class Assembly 

LWSA Pre-School Cake Stall 

Wednesday 20th July Year 6’s Class Assembly 

Friday 22nd July Leavers’ Assembly 

Last Day of Term 

LWSA (Lionel Walden School Association) fundraising event 

Further details of all events will be circulated in due course. 

Please be aware that it may be necessary to change dates or cancel events at short notice 


